
DR0833 
G500 M3 Tail pin screw

MR681ZZ-W2 
Radial bearing 1.5X4X2

Loctite 648

DR0493
G500 Alu tail bell crank lever

HEX 1.5
Tool intall tip

Loctite 242

2 x Assembly step 1

2 x F682XZZ
Flanged bearing Ø2,5 x Ø6 x 2,6

DR0548 
Spacer Arm 2,5x4 x 6,3 

Loctite 648

Loctite 648

Press punching

2 x MF177_ZZ_W3
Flange bearing7x11x3

Loctite 648

DR0832 
G500 Tail pitch slider ring

DR0835
G500 Tail pitch slider bushing 

Assembly step 4

Loctite 242

DR1744
Tail pitch slider haft moon

HCSm2.5x18
Hex cap screw M2.5X18

2 x TCEM2X6
Hex cup screw M2x6

Loctite 242

Loctite 242

STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 13-07-2015
LX1633  G380 - PRECISION TAIL BELl CRANK - PRO EDITION - SILVER
LX1634  G380 - PRECISION TAIL BELl CRANK - PRO EDITION - RED
LX1635  G380 - PRECISION TAIL BELl CRANK - PRO EDITION - BLACK

HELI  INNOVATIONS

Assembly View

NOTE


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


